
Lot #
Appraised   

Value
    Acreage

Lot Square 

Footage
Parcel Address

1

2

4

9

12

13

14 $67,000.00 0.38 16553 4530 Craftsman Road - Homer

15 $71,000.00 0.36 15682 4540 Craftsman Road - Homer

16

17
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20

22

36

37

38

41 $65,000.00 0.36 15682 4735 Craftsman Road - Homer

42 $71,000.00 0.42 18295 4745 Craftsman Road - Homer

43

44

46

47

48

49

50

Tract J

Stream Hill Park
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